CRAF TED IN CANADA SINCE 1999
INSTAGRAM: @SPEKEKLEIN
THE ART of MODERN FURNITURE
ROWLANDS DRESSER
3 DRAWER DRESSER, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.009
W 33 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 835 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
FEATURES
• solid wood drawers
• concealed soft-close drawer runners
• finger-joint detailing on corners
MATERIALS & WOOD FINISHES
• matte black metal legs and pulls
• solid wood
• choose between walnut and oak
• clear matte varnish finish
• please visit website for stain options
ORDER INFORMATION
• all Speke Klein’s furniture is crafted to order
• Speke Klein uses metric measurements
• imperial measurements are approximate
AVAILABLE SIZES (Many configurations available)
• customization is possible
TELEPHONE:  +1  519.369.1082
TOLL FREE :  +1  800.806.3006
03.2024
6 DRAWER DRESSER, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.016
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
*Shown in image
8 DRAWER DRESSER, 27 in HIGH / CD.RO.017
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 27 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 685 mm
*All standard configurations are listed on the
following page.
CRAF TED IN CANADA SINCE 1999
INSTAGRAM: @SPEKEKLEIN
THE ART of MODERN FURNITURE
ROWLANDS CABINET
TELEPHONE:  +1  519.369.1082
TOLL FREE :  +1  800.806.3006
03.2024
2 DRAWER DRESSER, 17 in HIGH / CD.RO.008
W 33 in / D 19 in / H 17 in
W 835 mm / D 475 mm / H 420 mm
3 DRAWER DRESSER, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.009
W 33 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 835 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
4 DRAWER DRESSER, 27 in HIGH / CD.RO.010
W 33 in / D 19 in / H 27 in
W 835 mm / D 475 mm / H 685 mm
2 DOOR CABINET, 17 in HIGH / CD.RO.011
W 33 in / D 19 in / H 17 in
W 835 mm / D 475 mm / H 420 mm
2 DOOR CABINET, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.012
W 33 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 835 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
2 DOOR CABINET, 27 in HIGH / CD.RO.013
W 33 in / D 19 in / H 27 in
W 835 mm / D 475 mm / H 685 mm
2 DRAWER DRESSER, 12 in HIGH / CD.RO.014
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 12 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 295 mm
4 DRAWER DRESSER, 17 in HIGH / CD.RO.015
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 17 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 420 mm
6 DRAWER DRESSER, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.016
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
8 DRAWER DRESSER, 27 in HIGH / CD.RO.017
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 27 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 685 mm
2 DRAWER, 2 DOOR SIDEBOARD, 17 in HIGH / CD.RO.018
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 17 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 420 mm
3 DRAWER, 2 DOOR SIDEBOARD, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.019
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
4 DRAWER, 2 DOOR SIDEBOARD, 27 in HIGH / CD.RO.020
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 27 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 685 mm
4 DOOR CABINET, 17 in HIGH / CD.RO.021
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 17 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 420 mm
4 DOOR CABINET, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.022
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
4 DOOR CABINET, 27 in HIGH / CD.RO.023
W 65 in / D 19 in / H 27 in
W 1650 mm / D 475 mm / H 685 mm
1 DOOR, 2 DRAWER, 1 DOOR SIDEBOARD, 17 in HIGH / CD.RO.024
W 66 in / D 19 in / H 17 in
W 1675 mm / D 475 mm / H 420 mm
1 DOOR, 3 DRAWER, 1 DOOR SIDEBOARD, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.025
W 66 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 1675 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
1 DOOR, 4 DRAWER, 1 DOOR SIDEBOARD, 27 in HIGH / CD.RO.026
W 66 in / D 19 in / H 27 in
W 1675 mm / D 475 mm / H 685 mm
2 DRAWER, 2 DOOR, 2 DRAWER SIDEBOARD, 17 in HIGH / CD.RO.027
W 66 in / D 19 in / H 17 in
W 1675 mm / D 475 mm / H 420 mm
3 DRAWER, 2 DOOR, 3 DRAWER SIDEBOARD, 22 in HIGH / CD.RO.028
W 66 in / D 19 in / H 22 in
W 1675 mm / D 475 mm / H 550 mm
4 DRAWER, 2 DOOR, 4 DRAWER SIDEBOARD, 27 in HIGH / CD.RO.029
W 66 in / D 19 in / H 27 in
W 1675 mm / D 475 mm / H 685 mm
• Speke Klein uses metric measurements
• imperial measurements are approximations
• customization is possible